POWER MONITORING
120
800.354.8556 503.598.4564 www.veris.com ©2006Veris Industries
Enercept® Self-Contained Split-Core kW
Transducers (4-20mA)
  H8040 Series
APPLICATIONS
■   Optimization of chillers, pumps & cooling towers

and industrial grade CT(s) in an easy to install split-core package. Voltage and
current values of the monitored conductors are con tin u ous ly measured and
calculations are updated to provide highly accurate true RMS power readings.
Models designed for balanced loads include one CT only, while models for
unbalanced loads have three.
The unique design of the  H8040 Series transducers reduces the number of
installed components, making them ideal for mon i tor ing electrical power in
com mer cial and industrial facilities using industry standard 4-20mA output.
The installation of these meters is simple. Connect the three, colored voltage
leads to the three power conductors to be monitored, and attach the matching
CT(s) (e.g., red voltage lead and red CT must be on the same conductor).
To further simplify the installation, these meters automatically detect and
compensate for phase reversal elim i nat ing the concern of CT load ori en ta tion.
Single CT Models for Use w/Balanced 3Ø Loads Three CT Models for Use with Any 3Ø Load
MODEL VOLTAGE MAX. AMPS CT SIZE
H8041-0100-2 208/240 100 SMALL
H8041-0300-2 208/240 300 SMALL
H8041-0400-3 208/240 400 MEDIUM
H8041-0800-3 208/240 800 MEDIUM
H8041-0800-4 208/240 800 LARGE
H8041-1600-4 208/240 1600 LARGE
H8041-2400-4 208/240 2400 LARGE
H8042-0100-2 480 100 SMALL
H8042-0300-2 480 300 SMALL
H8042-0400-3 480 400 MEDIUM
H8042-0800-3 480 800 MEDIUM
H8042-0800-4 480 800 LARGE
H8042-1600-4 480 1600 LARGE
H8042-2400-4 480 2400 LARGE
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOLTAGE MAX. AMPS CT SIZE
H8043-0100-2 208/240 100 SMALL
H8043-0300-2 208/240 300 SMALL
H8043-0400-3 208/240 400 MEDIUM
H8043-0800-3 208/240 800 MEDIUM
H8043-0800-4 208/240 800 LARGE
H8043-1600-4 208/240 1600 LARGE
H8043-2400-4 208/240 2400 LARGE
H8044-0100-2 480 100 SMALL
H8044-0300-2 480 300 SMALL
H8044-0400-3 480 400 MEDIUM
H8044-0800-3 480 800 MEDIUM
H8044-0800-4 480 800 LARGE
H8044-1600-4 480 1600 LARGE
H8044-2400-4 480 2400 LARGE
Integral submetering
solution eliminates  the
need for separate enclosures!need for separate enclosures!
�����